

16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz Sv Rhenania Koln 1919	GER	1935	80-84	1.0	101A	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	7.5		31.50	31.50	
					1.0	102B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		32.25	63.75	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		39.10	102.85	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.0		28.50	131.35	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	DEININGER John Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1939	75-79	1.0	5111A	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		43.20	43.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.10	82.30	
					1.0	103B	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.10	121.40	
					1.0	301A	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5		41.40	162.80	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		43.70	206.50	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	1.0	5111A	1.8	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	39.60	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		40.50	80.10	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		37.05	117.15	
					1.0	5112A	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		30.00	147.15	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		42.75	189.90	
2	EVERROAD Jim Trisynerg Diving Academy	USA	1943	70-74	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		28.00	28.00	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	62.00	
					1.0	5121D	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		33.15	95.15	
					1.0	202B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	122.35	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		25.60	147.95	41.95
3	YERMOLIN Vasyi Cristal Masters Swim Club	UKR	1942	70-74	1.0	101B	1.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		7.80	7.80	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0		23.25	31.05	
					1.0	201A	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		25.50	56.55	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	56.55	
					1.0	202C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		23.25	79.80	110.10
4	SATHE Prabhakar Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1945	70-74	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		25.20	25.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		21.25	46.45	
					1.0	401C	1.4	1.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	1.5		9.10	55.55	
					1.0	202C	1.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		15.00	70.55	
					1.0	102C	1.4	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		7.00	77.55	112.35
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub	BEL	1950	65-69	1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	35.70	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	66.30	
					1.0	401A	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		41.40	107.70	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0		39.60	147.30	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	186.00	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	229.05	



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	JEWELL Peter Dacorun Diving Club	GBR	1948	65-69	1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		31.45	31.45	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	67.45	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		27.75	95.20	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		29.75	124.95	
					1.0	202A	1.7	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.5		32.30	157.25	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		34.50	191.75	37.30
3	FUJINOKI Shinichi Three Stone Divers Japan	JPN	1948	65-69	1.0	101A	1.4	2.0	2.0	1.5	0.0	0.0		4.90	4.90	
					1.0	201C	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	36.40	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		26.10	62.50	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		31.50	94.00	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	130.90	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	158.95	70.10
4	UPADHYAY Girish Municipal Council Wardha	IND	1950	65-69	1.0	101A	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.0		14.00	14.00	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	2.5	4.0		19.55	33.55	
					1.0	401C	1.4	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		4.20	37.75	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		22.50	60.25	
					1.0	202C	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	60.25	
					1.0	103C	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	60.25	168.80

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	RUHL Alexander Tv Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.00	34.00	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	62.90	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		37.80	100.70	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		35.15	135.85	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.50	164.35	
					1.0	302C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	194.75	
2	KANPHADE Rajendrakumar P Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1953	60-64	1.0	101A	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		19.60	19.60	
					1.0	401B	1.5	1.5	2.0	0.5	1.5	2.0		7.50	27.10	
					1.0	201A	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	27.10	
					1.0	202C	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		18.75	45.85	
					1.0	102C	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5		20.30	66.15	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.00	93.15	101.60

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	SUPRUNOV Yevgeniy Cristal Masters Swim Club	UKR	1958	55-59	1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	31.45	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	2.5		24.20	55.65	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	88.45	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	115.65	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	159.65	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		29.00	188.65	
2	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	55-59	1.0	102A	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		28.05	52.05	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	80.85	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	109.75	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		23.40	133.15	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		23.80	156.95	31.70
3	POOLA Nagaraja Sadashivanagar Swimming Club	IND	1959	55-59	1.0	101A	1.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	5.0		15.40	15.40	
					1.0	201A	1.7	2.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	2.0		7.65	23.05	
					1.0	202C	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		6.75	29.80	
					1.0	102C	1.4	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		11.20	41.00	
					1.0	401B	1.5	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		13.50	54.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	0.5	1.0	0.0	1.0	0.5		3.60	58.10	130.55

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 50-54																
1	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1964	50-54	1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	38.25	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		41.40	79.65	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	8.5		41.40	121.05	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		35.70	156.75	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		39.60	196.35	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		41.80	238.15	
2	LEOPARDI Massimo Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1963	50-54	1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	31.50	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		27.20	58.70	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		26.40	85.10	
					1.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	118.70	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.30	146.00	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	5.5		43.70	189.70	48.45
3	HWANG Young Soo Goyang Gym Diving Club	KOR	1963	50-54	1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		22.75	22.75	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	56.05	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	80.05	
					1.0	301A	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5		22.50	102.55	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	124.15	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		26.25	150.40	87.75
4	BAHAMON Luis Rose Bowl Masters	USA	1961	50-54	1.0	101C	1.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		13.80	13.80	
					1.0	103C	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		15.20	29.00	
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		27.75	56.75	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	87.15	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	111.95	
					1.0	401C	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		18.90	130.85	107.30

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	STABILE Jeff Tropic Lightning Diving Team	USA	1966	45-49	1.0	403B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	54.00	
					1.0	404C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	96.00	
					1.0	104B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	140.85	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		43.20	184.05	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		45.10	229.15	
					1.0	5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	274.65	
					1.0	5331D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		49.50	324.15	
2	GIACOMETTI Ricky Fondazione M. Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	36.55	
					1.0	113B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	74.55	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.70	115.25	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	151.25	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		45.10	196.35	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		38.25	234.60	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		40.50	275.10	49.05
3	TOMITA Hironori Sautin Diving School	RUS	1970	45-49	1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	30.40	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	62.70	
					1.0	203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		43.70	106.40	
					1.0	303B	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		14.40	120.80	
					1.0	403B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		56.40	177.20	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		50.40	227.60	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0		25.20	252.80	71.35
4	ANDERSEN Jesper Malmo Kappsimningsklubb	SWE	1967	45-49	1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		34.85	34.85	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	72.25	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	111.10	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		30.00	141.10	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		29.70	170.80	
					1.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	214.80	
					1.0	5331D	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		31.90	246.70	77.45



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
5	MELSKENS Eric Psv	NED	1966	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		24.05	24.05	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	52.10	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	79.10	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		26.40	105.50	
					1.0	301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	128.45	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		27.20	155.65	
					1.0	203C	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		26.00	181.65	142.50
6	SEKINE Hideto Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1967	45-49	1.0	401C	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		27.30	27.30	
					1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		25.90	53.20	
					1.0	201C	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.5		22.50	75.70	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	110.80	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	110.80	
					1.0	103B	1.7	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		17.00	127.80	
					1.0	301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		18.40	146.20	177.95

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	GORSKI Alexander Dresdner Sc 1898	GER	1973	40-44	1.0	201B	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.0		36.80	36.80	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	87.20	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	128.15	
					1.0	105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		45.50	173.65	
					1.0	203B	2.3	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		52.90	226.55	
					1.0	413C	2.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	276.50	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		50.00	326.50	
2	SEIBT Erik Dresdner Sc 1898	GER	1972	40-44	1.0	103B	1.7	8.0	8.5	6.5	8.5	8.0		41.65	41.65	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	72.85	
					1.0	203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.25	113.10	
					1.0	303C	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	138.30	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		49.50	187.80	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	229.80	
					1.0	5134D	2.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		26.00	255.80	70.70
3	HANIQUE Mikel Psv Schoonspringen	NED	1971	40-44	1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		23.25	23.25	
					1.0	101B	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	50.55	
					1.0	102C	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		23.10	73.65	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	102.45	
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	131.70	
					1.0	202C	1.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		25.50	157.20	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	182.00	144.50
4	KIM Junghoon Goyang Gym Diving Club	KOR	1972	40-44	1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	23.40	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.75	48.15	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	74.55	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.65	99.20	
					1.0	103B	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.0		16.15	115.35	
					1.0	402C	1.6	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.5	3.0		11.20	126.55	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	2.0	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		18.90	145.45	181.05

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	POLYAKOV Pavel Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1978	35-39	1.0	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		55.90	55.90	
					1.0	403B	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		54.00	109.90	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		47.30	157.20	
					1.0	5134D	2.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	209.20	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	255.40	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		55.00	310.40	
					1.0	5333D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.40	359.80	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
2	FEOKTISTOV Eduard Russian Reserve	RUS	1976	35-39	1.0	5231D	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	46.20	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.5		37.50	83.70	
					1.0	203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	128.55	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		38.25	166.80	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		54.00	220.80	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		51.70	272.50	
					1.0	105C	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		52.80	325.30	34.50
3	SAKKALIS Iraklis Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy	GRE	1978	35-39	1.0	101A	1.4	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		35.00	35.00	
					1.0	401A	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0		26.10	61.10	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		49.35	110.45	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		48.00	158.45	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		55.00	213.45	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.75	257.20	
					1.0	105C	2.4	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		58.80	316.00	43.80

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	MAKAROV Vadim Moscow Masters Diving Club	RUS	1984	30-34	1.0	5233D	2.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0		57.50	57.50	
					1.0	105B	2.6	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0		70.20	127.70	
					1.0	5134D	2.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0		68.90	196.60	
					1.0	405C	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		68.20	264.80	
					1.0	107C	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		60.00	324.80	
					1.0	305C	3.0	6.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	392.30	
					1.0	205C	3.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		63.00	455.30	
2	BLEVINS William Eric East Coast Masters Diving	USA	1982	30-34	1.0	105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.70	37.70	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	89.30	
					1.0	404C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		53.20	142.50	
					1.0	203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	187.35	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		35.70	223.05	
					1.0	301A	1.8	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	263.55	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		35.20	298.75	156.55
3	AFANASYEV Sergey Russian Reserve	RUS	1985	30-34	1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.70	35.70	
					1.0	203C	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		41.00	76.70	
					1.0	403C	2.2	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0		51.70	128.40	
					1.0	303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	165.15	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		43.20	208.35	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		30.40	238.75	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	5.5		22.05	260.80	194.50

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	CHUYKO Andrey Moscow Masters Diving Club	RUS	1986	25-29	1.0	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		50.40	50.40	
					1.0	203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		27.60	78.00	
					1.0	303B	2.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	P	14.40	92.40	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		48.40	140.80	
					1.0	5134D	2.6	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.90	183.70	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	225.70	
					1.0	105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		44.20	269.90	

16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 85-89																
1	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Conroe Diving Club	USA	1930	85-89	1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	38.25	
					1.0	5112A	2.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		39.00	77.25	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		35.10	112.35	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1938	75-79	1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	36.90	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		32.80	69.70	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		29.25	98.95	
					1.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		28.00	126.95	
2	ALDOUS Joan Southend On Sea	GBR	1938	75-79	1.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.90	25.90	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	3.0	6.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		17.10	43.00	
					1.0	202C	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		23.25	66.25	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		30.60	96.85	30.10
3	NIRES Larisa Yamal	RUS	1938	75-79	1.0	101A	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.0	3.5	5.0		23.10	23.10	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	1.0	2.0	1.5		13.50	36.60	
					1.0	101C	1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	1.5	4.0		13.80	50.40	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.5	4.0	3.5	5.0		25.50	75.90	51.05
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1948	65-69	1.0	5111A	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.80	28.80	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.60	54.40	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0		38.00	92.40	
					1.0	201A	1.7	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0		44.20	136.60	
					1.0	401A	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	179.80	
2	CLUSKEY Jenni Southend Diving Club	GBR	1950	65-69	1.0	101A	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		28.70	28.70	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		40.50	69.20	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	98.80	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	134.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		37.80	172.30	7.50
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc Stadteregion Aachen	GER	1955	60-64	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	31.45	
					1.0	301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		36.55	68.00	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		36.90	104.90	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		41.80	146.70	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		37.80	184.50	
2	KUGLER Grete Su Wien	AUT	1953	60-64	1.0	301B	1.7	1.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.0		10.20	10.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		37.40	47.60	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		38.70	86.30	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	126.20	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	162.75	21.75



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 55-59																
1	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1960	55-59	1.0	5111A	1.8	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		43.20	43.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	70.40	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.00	106.40	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		41.80	148.20	
					1.0	104C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.30	195.50	
2	MARC Mariana Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet	HUN	1959	55-59	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0		35.10	35.10	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		34.85	69.95	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		34.20	104.15	
					1.0	401B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	136.40	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	170.40	25.10
3	SCHUBEL Eva Sv Gelnhausen	GER	1960	55-59	1.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		28.00	28.00	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	62.20	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		31.50	93.70	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	124.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	155.75	39.75
AGE GROUP 50-54																
1	LEBEDEVA Maria Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1964	50-54	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	38.70	
					1.0	201A	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		40.80	79.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		41.40	120.90	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.90	148.80	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		38.95	187.75	
2	ABU NIJMEH Tatiana Sodertalje Simsallskap	SWE	1965	50-54	1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	4.0	6.0		32.40	32.40	
					1.0	5411A	2.0	3.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	4.0		18.00	50.40	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	86.10	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	116.70	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	151.80	35.95
AGE GROUP 45-49																
1	ROZHKOVA Elena Etobicoke Diving Club	CAN	1966	45-49	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		31.45	31.45	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		31.20	62.65	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		28.80	91.45	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	124.45	
					1.0	402C	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.40	154.85	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	188.00	
2	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens If Simhoppst	SWE	1968	45-49	1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.50	28.50	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5		29.60	58.10	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.70	87.80	
					1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.50	113.30	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		34.20	147.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.80	185.30	2.70
3	PCHELINOVA Inna Moscow Masters Diving Club	RUS	1968	45-49	1.0	103C	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	0.00	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		15.30	15.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.25	36.55	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		19.80	56.35	
					1.0	401C	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		14.70	71.05	
					1.0	102C	1.4	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.5	0.0		7.70	78.75	109.25

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 40-44																
1	SMIRNOVA Elena Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1971	40-44	1.0	105C	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		54.00	54.00	
					1.0	203C	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		42.00	96.00	
					1.0	303C	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	143.25	
					1.0	403C	2.2	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		51.70	194.95	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		53.90	248.85	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		51.75	300.60	
2	LEONTEVSKAIA Irina Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1972	40-44	1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		38.25	38.25	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5		42.30	80.55	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		41.80	122.35	
					1.0	201A	1.7	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5		45.05	167.40	
					1.0	301A	1.8	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0		47.70	215.10	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	255.00	45.60
3	PEKKARINEN Niina Uimahyppyseura Tiirat	FIN	1973	40-44	1.0	101C	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		25.20	25.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	57.50	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.75	85.25	
					1.0	103C	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		33.60	118.85	
					1.0	202C	1.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		27.00	145.85	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		34.20	180.05	120.55
AGE GROUP 35-39																
1	TSYGANKOVA Sofya Flydiving	RUS	1980	35-39	1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		28.05	28.05	
					1.0	203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.00	60.05	
					1.0	303C	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		26.25	86.30	
					1.0	403C	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		49.50	135.80	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		24.20	160.00	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5		19.95	179.95	
AGE GROUP 25-29																
1	COLE Eliza Arrows Diving Academy	AUS	1986	25-29	1.0	104B	2.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		49.45	49.45	
					1.0	105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	89.05	
					1.0	203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.10	128.15	
					1.0	303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5		49.20	177.35	
					1.0	403B	2.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		56.40	233.75	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		48.40	282.15	
2	ERMOSHINA Anna Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1987	25-29	1.0	104C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		38.50	38.50	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		30.80	69.30	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.30	105.60	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		25.00	130.60	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	163.75	
					1.0	303C	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	211.00	71.15
3	SKOSYRSKAYA Nataliya Moscow Masters Diving Club	RUS	1988	25-29	1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.00	30.00	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	67.40	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.45	98.85	
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	128.85	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	7.0		23.20	152.05	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		28.00	180.05	102.10
4	VOSS Maressa Stanford Diving	USA	1986	25-29	1.0	5122D	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		27.55	27.55	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	56.45	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		39.60	96.05	
					1.0	203C	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		21.00	117.05	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		21.00	138.05	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	176.00	106.15

16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 85-89																
1	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Conroe Diving Club	USA	1930	85-89	3.0	201A	1.9	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		45.60	45.60	
					3.0	5112A	2.2	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		31.90	77.50	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5		45.00	122.50	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1938	75-79	3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		32.00	32.00	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	62.60	
					3.0	301B	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5		19.95	82.55	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5		32.20	114.75	
2	ALDOUS Joan Southend On Sea	GBR	1938	75-79	3.0	101A	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.00	28.00	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		24.00	52.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		18.20	70.20	
					3.0	202C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		29.60	99.80	14.95
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1948	65-69	3.0	5111A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		40.00	40.00	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	77.05	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0		52.50	129.55	
					3.0	201C	1.7	7.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	164.40	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		31.45	195.85	
2	CLUSKEY Jenni Southend Diving Club	GBR	1950	65-69	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
					3.0	301C	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	67.00	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		43.00	110.00	
					3.0	201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.20	144.20	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		41.00	185.20	10.65
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	KUGLER Grete Su Wien	AUT	1953	60-64	3.0	101B	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		36.00	36.00	
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		41.80	77.80	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		51.45	129.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		36.00	165.25	
					3.0	403B	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		36.75	202.00	
2	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc Stadteregion Aachen	GER	1955	60-64	3.0	301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	39.90	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		35.70	75.60	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	115.50	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		31.90	147.40	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		43.00	190.40	11.60



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
AGE GROUP 55-59																
1	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1960	55-59	3.0	103B	1.6	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		40.00	40.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		45.60	85.60	
					3.0	301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0		45.60	131.20	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	175.30	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		49.50	224.80	
2	MARC Mariana Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet	HUN	1959	55-59	3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	42.00	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.00	79.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5		45.60	124.60	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.70	165.30	
					3.0	105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		30.00	195.30	29.50
3	SCHUBEL Eva Sv Gelnhausen	GER	1960	55-59	3.0	101A	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		41.00	70.60	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		30.10	100.70	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	134.30	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	171.35	53.45
AGE GROUP 50-54																
1	LEBEDEVA Maria Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1964	50-54	3.0	5111A	2.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		49.00	49.00	
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		38.70	87.70	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		46.00	133.70	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		38.00	171.70	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		48.30	220.00	
2	ABU NIJMEH Tatiana Sodertalje Simsallskap	SWE	1965	50-54	3.0	5111A	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		31.00	31.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		33.25	64.25	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0		38.00	102.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	135.05	
					3.0	403C	1.9	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	4.0		13.30	148.35	71.65
AGE GROUP 45-49																
1	ROZHKOVA Elena Etobicoke Diving Club	CAN	1966	45-49	3.0	101B	1.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		37.50	37.50	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		35.20	72.70	
					3.0	201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5		45.90	118.60	
					3.0	301B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		27.55	146.15	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	182.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		41.00	223.25	
2	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens If Simhoppst	SWE	1968	45-49	3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		29.70	29.70	
					3.0	301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.40	62.10	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0		24.80	86.90	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	5.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.0		14.70	101.60	
					3.0	203B	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		29.70	131.30	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.0		42.00	173.30	49.95
AGE GROUP 40-44																
1	SMIRNOVA Elena Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1971	40-44	3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	51.60	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		49.50	101.10	
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.5	10	9.0		49.40	150.50	
					3.0	403B	2.1	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		53.55	204.05	
					3.0	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		59.40	263.45	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	9.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		53.55	317.00	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	LEONTEVSKAIA Irina Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1972	40-44	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		38.40	38.40	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0		43.35	81.75	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		53.55	135.30	
					3.0	201A	1.9	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5		53.20	188.50	
					3.0	301A	2.0	10	10	9.5	10	9.5		59.00	247.50	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		48.30	295.80	21.20

3	PEKKARINEN Niina Uimahyppyseura Tiirat	FIN	1973	40-44	3.0	101C	1.4	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		31.50	31.50	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	69.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.30	96.80	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0		32.80	129.60	
					3.0	202A	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.90	157.50	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		44.00	201.50	115.50

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	TSYGANKOVA Sofya Flydiving	RUS	1980	35-39	3.0	105C	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		39.60	39.60	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	85.80	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	132.00	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	2.0	3.0	5.5	4.0	4.5		24.15	156.15	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.00	183.15	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		28.80	211.95	

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ZAROCHINTSEVA Elena Dushor 2	RUS	1981	30-34	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		37.60	37.60	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		43.05	80.65	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5		50.00	130.65	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5		42.90	173.55	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		48.30	221.85	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0		49.20	271.05	

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	COLE Eliza Arrows Diving Academy	AUS	1986	25-29	3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.5		47.25	47.25	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		50.40	97.65	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		54.00	151.65	
					3.0	405C	2.7	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0		67.50	219.15	
					3.0	205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		58.80	277.95	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		57.50	335.45	
2	ERMOSHINA Anna Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1987	25-29	3.0	403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	47.25	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	89.25	
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0		48.00	137.25	
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	176.20	
					3.0	201B	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		44.10	220.30	
					3.0	203B	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		35.20	255.50	79.95
3	ROMANOVA Maria Sautin Diving School	RUS	1990	25-29	3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	40.50	
					3.0	203B	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		28.60	69.10	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		30.80	99.90	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		42.75	142.65	
					3.0	101B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	174.90	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	210.10	125.35
4	VOSS Maressa Stanford Diving	USA	1986	25-29	3.0	5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		29.40	29.40	
					3.0	103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		22.40	51.80	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		31.90	83.70	
					3.0	403C	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		22.80	106.50	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5		32.00	138.50	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		22.80	161.30	174.15

16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	---	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

AGE GROUP 80-84

1	WEISBARTH Heinz Sv Rhenania Koln 1919	GER	1935	80-84	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	36.00	
					3.0	101A	1.6	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	36.80	72.80		
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	46.55	119.35		
					3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	49.00	168.35		

AGE GROUP 75-79

1	DEININGER John Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1939	75-79	3.0	113B	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		45.00	45.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	43.70	88.70		
					3.0	301A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	49.00	137.70		
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.20	168.90		
					3.0	5132D	2.1	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	56.70	225.60		

AGE GROUP 70-74

1	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	3.0	5111A	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		47.00	47.00	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	37.00	84.00		
					3.0	5311A	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	51.45	135.45		
					3.0	5112A	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.5	49.50	184.95		
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.80	217.75		
2	YERMOLIN Vasyi Cristal Masters Swim Club	UKR	1942	70-74	3.0	101B	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	1.0		10.50	10.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	26.60	37.10		
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	6.0	25.65	62.75		
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	26.00	88.75		
					3.0	103B	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	88.75	129.00	
3	SATHE Prabhakar Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1945	70-74	3.0	101A	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	22.40	
					3.0	201A	1.9	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	13.30	35.70		
					3.0	401C	1.3	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	5.5	11.05	46.75		
					3.0	202C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	20.80	67.55		
					3.0	103C	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	20.25	87.80	129.95	

AGE GROUP 65-69

1	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub	BEL	1950	65-69	3.0	105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	6.0		37.20	37.20	
					3.0	203B	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	40.70	77.90		
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	46.20	124.10		
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	43.05	167.15		
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	42.00	209.15		
					3.0	204B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	42.55	251.70		
2	FUJINOKI Shinichi Three Stone Divers Japan	JPN	1948	65-69	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	40.50	73.30		
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	41.00	114.30		
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.0	3.0	28.00	142.30		
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.40	179.70		
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	37.05	216.75	34.95	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	JEWELL Peter Dacorun Diving Club	GBR	1948	65-69	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		33.25	62.85	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	104.85	
					3.0	202A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	141.75	
					3.0	5223D	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5		38.40	180.15	
					3.0	301C	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	208.95	42.75
4	UPADHYAY Girish Municipal Council Wardha	IND	1950	65-69	3.0	101A	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		13.60	13.60	
					3.0	201A	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.65	39.25	
					3.0	401C	1.3	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.5	1.0		5.20	44.45	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.00	66.45	
					3.0	202C	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	66.45	
					3.0	102C	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	2.5		15.75	82.20	169.50

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	RUHL Alexander Tv Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		33.60	33.60	
					3.0	401C	1.3	4.0	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		25.35	58.95	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		40.00	98.95	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		24.15	123.10	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		42.75	165.85	
					3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	193.60	
2	KANPHADE Rajendrakumar P Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1953	60-64	3.0	101A	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		20.00	20.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		8.40	28.40	
					3.0	201A	1.9	1.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.35	40.75	
					3.0	202C	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	63.95	
					3.0	102C	1.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	84.95	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.5		10.00	94.95	98.65

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	SUPRUNOV Yevgeniy Cristal Masters Swim Club	UKR	1958	55-59	3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		47.25	47.25	
					3.0	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		36.90	84.15	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		41.80	125.95	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.70	169.65	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		45.00	214.65	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.20	251.85	
2	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	55-59	3.0	103A	1.9	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		27.55	27.55	
					3.0	301B	1.9	3.5	1.0	4.0	5.5	6.0		24.70	52.25	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		26.10	78.35	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		29.00	107.35	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.00	141.35	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	169.70	82.15
3	POOLA Nagaraja Sadashivanagar Swimming Club	IND	1959	55-59	3.0	101A	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	0.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	0.00	
					3.0	202C	1.6	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0		8.00	8.00	
					3.0	102C	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.5		7.50	15.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		14.70	30.20	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	30.20	221.65

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1964	50-54	3.0	113B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		43.20	43.20	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	90.45	
					3.0	401A	1.7	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5		42.50	132.95	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		46.20	179.15	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		43.70	222.85	
					3.0	301A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		48.00	270.85	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	HWANG Young Soo Goyang Gym Diving Club	KOR	1963	50-54	3.0	101A	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.00	24.00	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		40.00	64.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		24.50	88.50	
					3.0	103C	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.0		18.00	106.50	
					3.0	301A	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		35.00	141.50	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0		14.00	155.50	115.35
3	LEOPARDI Massimo Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1963	50-54	3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	59.20	
					3.0	105C	2.2	2.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	4.0		23.10	82.30	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.70	112.00	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		23.00	135.00	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.5		18.00	153.00	117.85
4	BAHAMON Luis Rose Bowl Masters	USA	1961	50-54	3.0	101C	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.5		18.90	18.90	
					3.0	103C	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		21.00	39.90	
					3.0	201C	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.5		18.70	58.60	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0		23.40	82.00	
					3.0	302C	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	110.90	
					3.0	401C	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		19.50	130.40	140.45

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	STABILE Jeff Tropic Lightning Diving Team	USA	1966	45-49	3.0	105B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5		57.60	57.60	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5		60.00	117.60	
					3.0	5333D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		52.50	170.10	
					3.0	413C	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	221.70	
					3.0	404B	2.6	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.5	3.0		32.50	254.20	
					3.0	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		56.70	310.90	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		54.00	364.90	
2	GIACOMETTI Ricky Fondazione M. Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	3.0	113B	1.8	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		41.40	41.40	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		47.25	88.65	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		47.25	135.90	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		45.60	181.50	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	5.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	233.10	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		44.00	277.10	
					3.0	301A	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		48.00	325.10	39.80
3	TOMITA Hironori Sautin Diving School	RUS	1970	45-49	3.0	301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		24.70	24.70	
					3.0	203B	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		49.50	74.20	
					3.0	305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		16.80	91.00	
					3.0	205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	137.20	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		55.20	192.40	
					3.0	405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		58.05	250.45	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	292.45	72.45
4	ANDERSEN Jesper Malmo Kappsimningsklubb	SWE	1967	45-49	3.0	201A	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	39.90	
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		41.00	80.90	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		30.45	111.35	
					3.0	5331D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		32.55	143.90	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	181.90	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	216.10	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	1.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		20.40	236.50	128.40
5	MELSKENS Eric Psv	NED	1966	45-49	3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	28.50	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	60.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	5.5		16.10	76.60	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		37.05	113.65	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		34.20	147.85	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		28.80	176.65	
					3.0	203B	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5		18.70	195.35	169.55

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
6	SEKINE Hideto Gtsolifk-Masters	RUS	1967	45-49	3.0	401C	1.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0		29.90	29.90	
					3.0	101A	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		29.60	59.50	
					3.0	201C	1.7	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0		6.80	66.30	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.5		17.00	83.30	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	4.5		13.00	96.30	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.0		24.00	120.30	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		28.80	149.10	215.80

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	GORSKI Alexander Dresdner Sc 1898	GER	1973	40-44	3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	6.5		39.60	39.60	
					3.0	403B	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		51.45	91.05	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.00	136.05	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		56.40	192.45	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		52.80	245.25	
					3.0	413B	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	303.75	
					3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		40.00	343.75	
2	HANIQUE Mikel Psv Schoonspringen	NED	1971	40-44	3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		25.90	25.90	
					3.0	101B	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.25	58.15	
					3.0	201C	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5		28.90	87.05	
					3.0	202C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		28.80	115.85	
					3.0	302C	1.7	6.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5		26.35	142.20	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		29.60	171.80	
					3.0	403C	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		22.80	194.60	149.15
3	KIM Junghoon Goyang Gym Diving Club	KOR	1972	40-44	3.0	101B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.5		24.75	24.75	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		23.80	48.55	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		24.30	72.85	
					3.0	301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		26.60	99.45	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		21.60	121.05	
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		32.30	153.35	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.00	179.35	164.40

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	POLYAKOV Pavel Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1978	35-39	3.0	105B	2.4	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.5		54.00	54.00	
					3.0	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.00	114.00	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0		49.35	163.35	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		55.00	218.35	
					3.0	5333D	2.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		52.50	270.85	
					3.0	5335D	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		59.45	330.30	
					3.0	5235D	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	393.30	
2	SAKKALIS Iraklis Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy	GRE	1978	35-39	3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0		47.25	47.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0		47.00	94.25	
					3.0	5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		44.10	138.35	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		50.40	188.75	
					3.0	413B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	240.75	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		56.40	297.15	
					3.0	105B	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0		58.80	355.95	37.35
3	ZHARKOV Vladimir Moscow Masters Diving Club	RUS	1977	35-39	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		34.40	34.40	
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		40.50	74.90	
					3.0	301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		42.75	117.65	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		49.35	167.00	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		48.30	215.30	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		44.00	259.30	
					3.0	5331D	2.1	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	304.45	88.85

TEAM

H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	MAKAROV Vadim	RUS	1984	30-34																
	Moscow Masters Diving Club				3.0	5152B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		70.50	70.50					
					3.0	5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	5.0	7.5	7.0		58.80	129.30					
					3.0	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		72.00	201.30					
					3.0	5136D	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		58.50	259.80					
					3.0	107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		75.95	335.75					
					3.0	305B	3.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5		79.50	415.25					
					3.0	205B	3.0	9.5	8.0	9.0	10	9.5		84.00	499.25					
2	BLEVINS William Eric	USA	1982	30-34																
	East Coast Masters Diving				3.0	105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	50.40					
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		41.00	91.40					
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		43.05	134.45					
					3.0	404B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		50.70	185.15					
					3.0	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		61.50	246.65					
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	282.65					
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	321.65	177.60				

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	CHUYKO Andrey	RUS	1986	25-29																
	Moscow Masters Diving Club				3.0	405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		56.70	56.70					
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	104.70					
					3.0	205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		44.80	149.50					
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		45.60	195.10					
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		51.45	246.55					
					3.0	5134D	2.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		51.25	297.80					
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		56.40	354.20					
2	BUKI Aleksandr	RUS	1987	25-29																
	Moscow Masters Diving Club				3.0	5132D	2.1	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		24.15	24.15					
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		23.80	47.95					
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		28.50	76.45					
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		24.80	101.25					
					3.0	105C	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	127.65					
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	159.15					
					3.0	203B	2.2	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0		9.90	169.05	185.15				

16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Platform Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 85-89																
1	DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo Conroe Diving Club	USA	1930	85-89	5.0	101A	1.4	7.5	9.0	9.5	8.0	8.5		35.70	35.70	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		41.40	77.10	
					5.0	401B	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.50	111.60	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1938	75-79	5.0	101A	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		28.70	28.70	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	61.50	
					5.0	301B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		38.25	99.75	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	138.45	
2	ALDOUS Joan Southend On Sea	GBR	1938	75-79	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		26.60	26.60	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	4.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		25.20	51.80	
					5.0	101C	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		22.80	74.60	
					5.0	202C	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		18.00	92.60	45.85
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	CLUSKEY Jenni Southend Diving Club	GBR	1950	65-69	5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		27.30	27.30	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		33.60	60.90	
					5.0	301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	5.5		30.60	91.50	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		39.60	131.10	
					5.0	612C	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	P	22.50	153.60	
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie Wsc Stadteregion Aachen	GER	1955	60-64	5.0	101A	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		31.50	31.50	
					5.0	612B	1.7	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	P	16.15	47.65	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	81.65	
					5.0	301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		38.25	119.90	
					5.0	622A	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		33.60	153.50	
AGE GROUP 55-59																
1	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1960	55-59	7.5	611A	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0		52.00	52.00	
					7.5	201B	1.8	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0		47.70	99.70	
					7.5	301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		41.80	141.50	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	182.45	
					5.0	403C	2.2	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		52.80	235.25	
2	MARC Mariana Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet	HUN	1959	55-59	5.0	203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.5		48.30	48.30	
					5.0	623B	2.3	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0		52.90	101.20	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		30.00	131.20	
					5.0	612B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		39.10	170.30	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5		47.25	217.55	17.70
3	SCHUBEL Eva Sv Gelnhausen	GER	1960	55-59	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		27.30	27.30	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		36.00	63.30	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		29.25	92.55	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.90	129.45	
					5.0	103C	1.6	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0		31.20	160.65	74.60

TEAM

H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	CRUZ LESBROS Martha Olympic Nice Natation	FRA	1962	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		38.25	38.25	
					7.5	201A	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0		41.80	80.05	
					7.5	611A	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	7.5		51.00	131.05	
					7.5	631B	1.9	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5		48.45	179.50	
					5.0	403C	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		51.70	231.20	

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	ETSARE Gunilla Stockholmspolisens If Simhoppst	SWE	1968	45-49	5.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		31.20	31.20	
					5.0	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	60.80	
					5.0	622A	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.55	93.35	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	128.20	
					5.0	203C	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		32.00	160.20	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		38.70	198.90	
2	ROZHKOVA Elena Etobicoke Diving Club	CAN	1966	45-49	5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5		28.60	28.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		39.95	68.55	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		33.75	102.30	
					5.0	600A	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0		27.00	129.30	
					5.0	612B	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		21.25	150.55	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		37.60	188.15	10.75

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	LEONTEVSKAIA Irina Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1972	40-44	7.5	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10		38.40	38.40	
					10.0	403B	2.0	10	9.5	9.0	10	10		59.00	97.40	
					10.0	612B	1.9	10	10	9.5	10	9.5		56.05	153.45	
					7.5	201A	1.9	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.5		54.15	207.60	
					7.5	301A	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		49.00	256.60	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		49.35	305.95	

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ZAROCHINTSEVA Elena Dushor 2	RUS	1981	30-34	10.0	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.5		34.40	34.40	
					10.0	403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		48.00	82.40	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0		52.00	134.40	
					10.0	612B	1.9	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.0	4.5		29.45	163.85	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5		43.05	206.90	
					10.0	5233D	2.4	6.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		34.80	241.70	

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	COLE Eliza Arrows Diving Academy	AUS	1986	25-29	10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		40.80	40.80	
					10.0	105B	2.3	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0		59.80	100.60	
					10.0	405C	2.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		55.00	155.60	
					10.0	6122D	2.6	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		65.00	220.60	
					5.0	403B	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		57.60	278.20	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	331.40	
2	ERMOSHINA Anna Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1987	25-29	7.5	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5		38.40	38.40	
					7.5	403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		47.25	85.65	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.5		45.10	130.75	
					7.5	301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		41.80	172.55	
					5.0	203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		28.75	201.30	
					10.0	614B	2.4	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	239.70	91.70

Platform Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz Sv Rhenania Koln 1919	GER	1935	80-84	5.0	101A	1.4	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		36.40	36.40	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		40.80	77.20	
					5.0	201B	1.6	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		42.40	119.60	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	DEININGER John Kaunas Salto Club	LTU	1939	75-79	5.0	103B	1.7	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		39.95	39.95	
					5.0	301A	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		44.10	84.05	
					10.0	312C	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		33.25	117.30	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		50.40	167.70	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard Sc Diana Wien	AUT	1941	70-74	7.5	5111A	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	42.00	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	7.5	8.0		52.00	94.00	
					7.5	5311A	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	136.00	
					7.5	103B	1.6	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0		40.80	176.80	
2	EVERROAD Jim Trisynerg Diving Academy	USA	1943	70-74	7.5	301A	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		47.00	47.00	
					7.5	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		26.40	73.40	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	109.40	
					7.5	5121D	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	145.40	31.40
3	SATHE Prabhakar Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1945	70-74	5.0	101A	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		15.40	15.40	
					5.0	201A	1.7	0.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0		4.25	19.65	
					5.0	401C	1.4	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0		5.60	25.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		10.80	36.05	140.75
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub	BEL	1950	65-69	7.5	401A	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		34.85	34.85	
					7.5	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		44.10	78.95	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	118.85	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		40.00	158.85	
					7.5	105B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	193.65	
2	JEWELL Peter Dacorum Diving Club	GBR	1948	65-69	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.5	5.0	6.0		32.30	32.30	
					5.0	201A	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	63.75	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	97.05	
					7.5	202C	1.6	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		41.60	138.65	
					7.5	302C	1.7	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	6.5		27.20	165.85	27.80
3	UPADHYAY Girish Municipal Council Wardha	IND	1950	65-69	7.5	101A	1.6	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.5		19.20	19.20	
					7.5	201A	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	19.20	
					7.5	401C	1.3	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	3.0		5.85	25.05	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		11.70	36.75	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	36.75	156.90

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	---	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

AGE GROUP 60-64

1	RUHL Alexander Tv Meisenheim	GER	1952	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		30.60	30.60	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		37.80	68.40	
					5.0	611A	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	104.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	135.15	
					5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		26.00	161.15	
2	KANPHADE Rajendrakumar P Officers Club Nagpur	IND	1953	60-64	5.0	600A	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		15.00	15.00	
					5.0	401B	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0		6.00	21.00	
					5.0	101A	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		21.00	42.00	
					5.0	201A	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	4.5		17.85	59.85	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5		17.10	76.95	84.20

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	BAYER Gerhard Sv Heimstetten	GER	1960	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
					7.5	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0		29.70	60.30	
					7.5	301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.45	89.75	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		32.00	121.75	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0		25.20	146.95	

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter Nevskaya Volna	RUS	1964	50-54	7.5	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5		38.40	38.40	
					7.5	113B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		41.40	79.80	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0		52.50	132.30	
					5.0	201A	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		39.10	171.40	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		41.40	212.80	
2	LEOPARDI Massimo Carlo Dibiasi	ITA	1963	50-54	5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		27.30	27.30	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0		33.00	60.30	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.5		28.00	88.30	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		31.50	119.80	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	150.40	62.40
3	BAHAMON Luis Rose Bowl Masters	USA	1961	50-54	5.0	101C	1.2	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		21.60	21.60	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	52.80	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	79.80	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	104.60	
					5.0	401C	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		25.90	130.50	82.30

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	STABILE Jeff Tropic Lightning Diving Team	USA	1966	45-49	10.0	105B	2.3	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		49.45	49.45	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	93.55	
					10.0	5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.25	139.80	
					10.0	405C	2.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		50.00	189.80	
					10.0	5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		44.40	234.20	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.80	286.00	
2	GIACOMETTI Ricky Fondazione M. Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	5.0	113B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		38.00	38.00	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		45.10	83.10	
					5.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		38.25	121.35	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	162.30	
					7.5	301A	2.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0		49.00	211.30	
					5.0	401A	1.8	8.0	7.0	9.0	7.5	7.5		41.40	252.70	33.30

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	GRIGORYEVSKIY Sergei Russian Reserve	RUS	1968	45-49	10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		40.00	40.00	
					10.0	403B	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		41.00	81.00	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	1.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.5		39.00	120.00	
					10.0	5331D	2.1	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		49.35	169.35	
					10.0	201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		42.30	211.65	
					10.0	612B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		33.25	244.90	41.10
4	MELSKENS Eric Psv	NED	1966	45-49	7.5	612B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		35.10	35.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.35	61.45	
					7.5	401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		23.80	85.25	
					5.0	403C	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.30	121.55	
					5.0	201B	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		18.40	139.95	
					5.0	622A	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.60	173.55	112.45
5	ANDERSEN Jesper Malmo Kappsimningsklubb	SWE	1967	45-49	5.0	6221D	1.7	0.0	0.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	P	7.65	7.65	
					5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		27.95	35.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		29.75	65.35	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	104.20	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	134.95	
					5.0	612C	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		30.75	165.70	120.30

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	SEIBT Erik Dresdner Sc 1898	GER	1972	40-44	10.0	403B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.5		52.00	52.00	
					10.0	614B	2.4	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0		60.00	112.00	
					7.5	105B	2.4	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5		56.40	168.40	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		52.00	220.40	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		47.50	267.90	
					10.0	5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		58.80	326.70	
2	GORSKI Alexander Dresdner Sc 1898	GER	1973	40-44	10.0	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		37.60	37.60	
					10.0	403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		41.00	78.60	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		46.00	124.60	
					5.0	105B	2.6	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		59.80	184.40	
					5.0	5233D	2.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		48.75	233.15	
					5.0	632C	1.9	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0		43.70	276.85	49.85
3	TZIVOPOULOS Evangelos-S. Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy	GRE	1974	40-44	10.0	105B	2.3	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		54.05	54.05	
					10.0	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		40.80	94.85	
					10.0	403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		47.00	141.85	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		47.25	189.10	
					10.0	301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	223.30	
					10.0	401B	1.4	8.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0		37.80	261.10	65.60
4	HANIQUE Mikel Psv Schoonspringen	NED	1971	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		28.60	28.60	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		31.50	60.10	
					5.0	600A	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		27.75	87.85	
					5.0	611A	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		27.00	114.85	
					5.0	631C	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		26.25	141.10	
					5.0	612C	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		27.00	168.10	158.60
5	KIM Junghoon Goyang Gym Diving Club	KOR	1972	40-44	10.0	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	30.75	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	63.00	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		23.40	86.40	
					5.0	103B	1.7	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	2.0		14.45	100.85	
					10.0	612B	1.9	5.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		26.60	127.45	
					7.5	403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		27.30	154.75	171.95

TEAM

H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 35-391 **POLYAKOV Pavel**
Nevskaya Volna

RUS 1978 35-39

10.0	6241B	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		52.65	52.65
5.0	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0		49.20	101.85
10.0	405B	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		57.40	159.25
5.0	105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	4.0		37.70	196.95
7.5	5235D	2.8	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0		63.00	259.95
10.0	5152B	2.9	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		31.90	291.85

AGE GROUP 25-291 **CHUYKO Andrey**

Moscow Masters Diving Club

RUS 1986 25-29

5.0	403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		27.50	27.50
5.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	73.70
5.0	105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	118.10
5.0	201B	1.6	8.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5		36.80	154.90
5.0	301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	187.20
5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		34.00	221.20



16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Synchro Women Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	------	---	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

AGE GROUP 100+

1	SCHUBEL Eva	GER	1960	55-59	Sv Gelnhausen																
		GER	1955	60-64	Wsc Stadteregion Aachen																45.00
						3.0	101A	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	9.0			33.60	78.60
						3.0	401B	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.5			34.80	113.40
						3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			32.16	145.56

AGE GROUP 50-99

1	MAKAROWA Genia	RUS	1984	30-34	Sautin Diving School																
		RUS	1990	25-29	Sautin Diving School																49.20
						3.0	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			43.80	93.00
						3.0	201C	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			35.55	128.55
						3.0	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			36.96	165.51



16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Synchro Men Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM											PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
						H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7				
AGE GROUP 50-99																			
1	SAKKALIS Iraklis TZIVOPOULOS Evangelos-S.	GRE	1978	35-39	Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy														
		GRE	1974	40-44	Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy														
		3.0	101B	2.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	10	9.5	10	9.5	9.5	55.80	55.80				
		3.0	103B	2.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	54.00	109.80				
		3.0	113B	1.8	9.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	48.06	157.86				
		3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	50.40	208.26				
2	LEOPARDI Massimo GIACOMETTI Ricky	ITA	1963	50-54	Carlo Dibiasi														
		ITA	1969	45-49	Fondazione M. Bentegodi														
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	40.80	40.80				
		3.0	401B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	45.00	85.80				
		3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	4.0	0.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	4.5	20.52	106.32				
		3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.60	139.92	68.34			
3	KIM Junghoon HWANG Young Soo	KOR	1972	40-44	Goyang Gym Diving Club														
		KOR	1963	50-54	Goyang Gym Diving Club														
		3.0	101B	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	36.00	36.00				
		3.0	401B	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	35.40	71.40				
		3.0	103C	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	22.05	93.45				
		3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	38.40	131.85	76.41			





16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Synchro Platform Women Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM											PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
	TEAM					H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9				

AGE GROUP 100+

1	FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie SCHUBEL Eva	GER	1955	60-64	Wsc Stadteregion Aachen															
		GER	1960	55-59	Sv Gelnhausen															
			5.0	101A	2.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5					42.60	42.60
			5.0	401C	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					40.80	83.40
		5.0	103C	1.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					29.76	113.16	



16th FINA World Masters Championships 2015 KAZAN (RUS)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Synchro Platform Men Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM											PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
						H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7				
AGE GROUP 50-99																			
1	SAKKALIS Iraklis TZIVOPOULOS Evangelos-S.	GRE	1978	35-39	Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy														
		GRE	1974	40-44	Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy														
		5.0	101B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	51.00	51.00				
		5.0	103B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	52.80	103.80				
		5.0	5231D	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	51.66	155.46				
		5.0	403B	2.4	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	56.88	212.34				
2	GORSKI Alexander SEIBT Erik	GER	1973	40-44	Dresdner Sc 1898														
		GER	1972	40-44	Dresdner Sc 1898														
		10.0	103B	2.0	7.5	7.0	9.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	46.20	46.20				
		10.0	403B	2.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	49.20	95.40				
		10.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	44.40	139.80				
		7.5	105B	2.4	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	59.04	198.84	13.50			
3	GIACOMETTI Ricky LEOPARDI Massimo	ITA	1969	45-49	Fondazione M. Bentegodi														
		ITA	1963	50-54	Carlo Dibiasi														
		5.0	101B	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	28.80	28.80				
		5.0	401B	2.0	7.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5	33.00	61.80				
		5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	7.5	3.5	4.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	29.07	90.87				
		5.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	47.25	138.12	74.22			
4	HWANG Young Soo KIM Junghoon	KOR	1963	50-54	Goyang Gym Diving Club														
		KOR	1972	40-44	Goyang Gym Diving Club														
		5.0	101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	39.00	39.00				
		5.0	401B	2.0	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	7.0	3.5	7.0	32.40	71.40				
		5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	7.0	3.5	4.0	19.20	90.60				
		5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	34.02	124.62	87.72			

